Lista de Destino - 17/04/2024
sP

PCS Gestao de Residuos 06225017000204  Paulo Eduardo Correia Silva 25/06/2025 Area de Triagem e Transbordo  Rua Antonio Parreira 188 09961430  Casa Grande Diadema valeria@ecocity.sampa.br 1155601433_ 11993624154

MULTILIX ATT 04171574000264  LISLEY MENEGHETTI MANENTE 07/05/2025 Area de Triagem e Transbordo  Rodovia Fernéo Dias 88 07053171 Vila Sao Rafael Guarulhos sP lisley@multilix.com.br 11022410006 11045598431

GREEN RECICLAGEM 26635924000239  DECIO MOYA JUNIOR 17/04/2026 Area de Reciclagem ;i:'v:‘r;a Doutor Cicero Borges de 3517 06407000  Vila Universal Barueri sP greenreciclagem01@gmail.com 11988001686 11988001686

Reversa Log Diadema 13042177000100  Reversa Log Diadema 10/12/2025 Area de Triagem e Transbordo  Avenida Doutor Ulysses Guimardes 4173 09990080  Vila Nogueira Diadema sP viviane@crremocao.com.br 1156782702_ 11040011275

Rane Cagambas 06376098000243  Rainier Cauzo 14/04/2026 Area de Triagem e Transbordo  Rua Eugénia Sa Vitale 1196 09665000  Taboao Sao Bemardo do Campo ~ SP. ranecacambas@gmail.com 1123561243_ 11947087955

BRUNO CEZAR CREPALDI 06885491000262  BRUNO CEZAR CREPALDI 2610412025 Area de Triagem e Transbordo  Avenida Coronel Sezefredo Fagundes 5043 02366001  Jardim Francisco Mendes Sao Paulo sP mega_r32@yahoo.com.br (1) 35545-844_ (11) 94736-0802

BMA LOCAGOES E 27006997000224  BM DE ANDRADE LOCAGOES E 27/05/2025 Area de Triagem e Transbordo  Rua Sabia 51 06293040  Ayrosa Osasco sP bruno3andrade94@gmail.com 11970206824 11970206824

TERRAPLENAGEM TERRAPLENAGEM EIRELI ME

Boa Hora 58757725000109  Joo Augusto Cravo Roxo 16/03/2026 Area de Aterro Rua Daniel Pedro Peralta 925 09370806 Sertdozinho Maua sP meioambiente@boahora.com.br 1145468227_ 11996326320

Disk Entulho Centrall 03302672000140  Rosemeire de Souza Montanini 30/07/2025 Area de Triagem e Transbordo  Avenida Airton Pretini 90 03090000  Jardim América da Penha sao Paulo sP diskentulhocentrall@gmail.com 1120913161 11950791861

dica 10275579000230  ELAINE NUNES 20/01/2026 Area de Triagem e Transbordo Rua Marqués de Santo Amaro 288 06843330  Engenho Velho Embu das Artes sP dica@dicacacambas.com.br 1155624010_ 11940829095

ATT PARI 54001092000153  DANILO URIAS 04/04/2026 Area de Triagem e Transbordo Rua Joaquim Carlos 870 03019000  Bras sao Paulo sP cadastroggr@muttiixo.com.br 1126181384_

RENOTRAN 04156286000150 RENOTRAN AMBIENTAL LTDA 14/11/2025 Area de Triagem e Transbordo  Rua José Pascowitch 109 06149070  Raposo Tavares Osasco sP ailson.rob@renotran.com.br 11971109965

Olifar 4742235700121 EMPRESA DE MINERAGAO E 04/04/2026 Area de Aterro Rua Ima Maria Lourenga 1000 04852012 Jardim Shangrila (Zona Sul) sao Paulo sP joao farias jr@gmail.com 11999154376 (11)5933-6213 11999154376
EXTRAGAO OLIFAR LTDA ME

ocs 02812272000200  Cawan Caué Correia da Silva 20/12/2025 Area de Triagem e Transbordo  Avenida Doutor Ulysses Guimaraes 1140 09990080  Vila Nogueira Diadema sP cawan@ocscacambas.com.br 1156740588_ 11981114643

ALIX REMOGOES 4449327900168  ALEX JESUS FELIX 05/12/2025 Area de Aterro Rua Pochuim 50 06806240  Jardim Ferreira Embu das Artes sP almeidacadastros@gmail.com 11950635297

GARCA TRANSBORDO E 23756338000173  WILDER DE CICCO 2711212025 Area de Triagem e Transbordo  Rua Frei MontAlverne 882 03505030  Vila Aricanduva Sao Paulo sP cadastro.promarq@gmail.com 11947760880 11947760880

TRIAGEM DE RESIDUOS DA
CONSTRUCAO CIVIL LTDA

FENIX COLETA E 32521339000120  CARLOS HENRIQUE CARVALHO 26/04/2025 Area de Triagem e Transbordo  Travessa Walter Manzolli 185 06233180  Bonfim Osasco sP cadastro.promarq@gmail.com 11959218087 11959218087

GERENCIAMENTO AMBIENTAL ARANEGA

LTDA

ATT ANHANGUERA 4905156000190 RENATO DA CUNHA VAZ, 28102/2026 Area de Triagem e Transbordo  Avenida Panoramica 76 06263220  Portal D'Oeste Osasco sP cadastro.promarq@gmail.com 11947828621 11947828621

Ecoforte Ambiental 0406529600018  Nivaldo José Martins Barrinha 1710712025 Area de Reciclagem Rua Dezoito de Julho 3470 06805315  Moinho Velho Embu das Artes sP ecoforte@ecoforteambiental.com.br 1147816838_ 11947393093

ITAQUAREIA AMBIENTAL LTDA 21544546000183 . ITAQUAREIA AMBIENTAL 20/01/2026 Area de Aterro Estrada Mario Covas 1000 08598835  Jardim Americano Itaquaguecetuba sP ambiental, om.br i ja.com.br 1146467000_ (1) 46467000 1148582727_
LTDA(PARTICULAR)

LARA 5754300100108  LARA CENTRAL DE TRATAMENTO DE 3010412025 Area de Aterro AVENIDA GUARACIABA 430 09370840  Vila Carlina Maua sP licitacao@Iara.com.br 1145440888_

RESIDUOS LTDA.

DISK AREIA 02839861000274  MOGIANA MINERADORA DE AREIA E 27/01/2026 Area de Aterro Avenida Miguel Badra 171 08690000  Cidade Miguel Badra Suzano SP leonardo.vip@outlook.com 11970860465
PEDRA LTDA



UVR GRAJAU SA PAINEIRAS  17317365000228

UVR GRAJAU S/A ( PAINEIRAS)

HM BRITO 1867133100019  RENATA BRITO DA SILVA

transvania ambiental 0329615700285  Transvania - Lourivane Cabral Cabrera M.E
VIDA NOVA VIDA NOVA

TERRAPLENAGEM LTDA TERRAPLENAGEM LTDA

FERMAD CENTRO DE 09212172000101  APARECIDA MARIA GORGOGLIONE DA

RECICLAGEM

RVS LOCAGAO DE CAGAMBAS 15428981000140
LTDA

2E Transporte 12563035000137
CAVA SOLUGOES 19065518000131
AMBIENTAIS LTDA

ECOURBIS AMBIENTAL SA  07037123000308

SOLVI ESSENCIS AMBIENTAL 40263170001317
sA

ECOVAZ RECICLAGEM 19170561000167
ATT RETEC AREA DE 1501496800014
TRANSBORDO E TRIAGEM

polybras 05444746000299

ROMEU SANTOS GARCIAME  12247760000187

1A FORMIGA COLETA E 05555337000260
GERENCIAMENTO AMBIENTAL

LTDA EPP

Ecox 09093489000168

Terpla Transportes de Terra Ltda 5121112600146
Me

TRANSLIX 49783350000160
Entulho Minhocdo 0404651400210
JP REMOCAO 0717289700180
MULTILIXO 01382443000742
PAULITEC CONSTRUCOES ~ 49437809000174
LTDA - PAULITEC

CONSTRUCOES LTDA

LUCA AMBIENTAL 12740707000202

SILVA E MARCIO GORG

RVS LOCAGAO DE CAGAMBAS LTDA
Emerson Correia da Silva

CAVA SOLUGOES AMBIENTAIS LTDA
Enino Nitz Filho

SOLVI ESSENCIS AMBIETAL S/A
RENATO DA CUNHA VAZ

JULIANA COSTA DE SA VAZ

POLYBRAS LOCAGGES LTDA ME
ROMEU SANTOS GARCIA ME

1A FORMIGA COLETA E
GERENCIAMENTO AMBIENTAL LTDA E
ECO X USINA DE RECICLAGEM LTDA
TERPLA TRANSPORTES DE TERRA
LTDA ME

TRANSLIX LOGISTICA AMBIENTAL LTDA
ENTULHO E COMERCIO MINHOCAO
LTDA

JP REMOGAO DE ENTULHOS LTDA - ME
DANILO URIAS

MARCIO PAULIKEVIS DOS SANTOS

RAFAEL ITALO TEIXEIRA

03106/2025

23/08/2025

2011212025

31/01/2026

14/08/2025

14/05/2025

13/06/2025

03/09/2025

2810212026

03/09/2025

03107/2025

13/06/2025

20/06/2025

19/06/2025

14/08/2025

13/06/2025

141042026

25/03/2026

11/03/2026

28/06/2025

05/02/2026

11/08/2025

22/05/2025

Area de Aterro

Area de Aterro

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Aterro

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Aterro

Area de Aterro

Area de Aterro

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Aterro

Area de Reciclagem

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Aterro

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

do Schmidt

Via das Magndlias

Avenida Helvétia

Avenida Chica Luisa

Avenida Lourenco Belloli

Rua Felipe Cassiano

Avenida Doutor Ulysses Guimaraes

Avenida Marginal Esquerda do Tieté

Avenida Sapopemba

Norte Km 33

Rua André Rovai

Avenida das Nagdes Unidas

Avenida Victor Cvita

Estrada das Margaridas

Victor Civita

Avenida Natalia Zarit

Rua Mario de Castro

Avenida Almirante Delamare

Rua Morubixaba

Avenida Ramiz Galvao

Rua Andries Both

Avenida Lineu de Paula Machado

Avenida Industrial

1000

130

1696

114

3947

1303

22254

716

99

1699

501

1699

2915

2911

181

1000

2274

04855515

06713270

09663000

05183270

06268110

08150540

09990080

06410240

08330180

07721-000

06233150

06233200

06140270

06150490

06140-270

07140040

03605050

04230040

08280630

02223000

05320010

05601001

09080501

Jardim Morais Prado

Jardim Colibri

Tabodo

Vila Chica Luisa

Vila Menck

Jardim Senice

Vila Nogueira

Jardim dos Camargos

Cidade Satélite Santa Barbara

Calcérea

Bonfim

Bonfim

Conceiga

Santa Maria

Concei

Jardim Séo Geraldo

Penha de Franca

Cidade Nova Heliopolis

Cidade Lider

Jardim Brasil (Zona Norte)

Jaguaré

Jardim Everest

Campestre

sao Paulo

Cotia

Séo Bernardo do Campo

Sao Paulo

Osasco

Sao Paulo

Diadema

Barueri

sao Paulo

Caieiras

Osasco

Osasco

Osasco

Osasco

Osasco

Guarulhos

Sao Paulo

sao Paulo

Sao Paulo

sSao Paulo

Sao Paulo

sSao Paulo

Santo André

sP

SP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

SP

ambiental@uvrgrajau.com.br

RENATA-BRITO@HOTMAIL.COM

transvania.ambiental@gmail.com

vidanovaengenharia@yahoo.com.br

cadastro.promarq@gmail.com

muinicius3232@outiook.com

juliana@cacambas2e.com.br

marcio.ribeiro@cavasolucoes.com.br

Iferreira@ecourbis.com.br

qsmacai@essencis.com.br

cadastro.promarq@gmail.com

cadastro.promarg@gmail.com

contato@polybras.com

garciaentulhos@gmail.com

teixeiracristiane208 @gmail.com

comercial@usinaecox.com

terpla@terpla.com.br

comercial@translix.com.br

entulho.minhocao@bol.com.br

mega_r32@yahoo.com.br

cadastroggr@muttiixo.com.br

cadastro.promarg@gmail.com

cadastro.promarq@gmail.com ingrid@rafaelentulhos.com.br

(11) 32797324

1150586078_

11999375106

11940823612

11052882254

11940311332

1156227270_

11945579988

11040838260

(11) 44427329

11947828621

11940279851

1139362954_

11960753640

(1) 9333-81727

11940065074

11940399206

1125913900_

1127414205_

1169835647_

(11) 24536-100_

1121962469_

1121431207_

(11) 9643-47746

11052882254

11047360132

11945579988

11974688041

11047828621

11940279851

11040179555

11960753640

(11) 9333-81727

11940065074

11947167926

11940284598



PORTO DE AREIA SETE
PRAIAS LTDA

ATT Vicente

ENGEILHA
AMBIENTALTRANSPORTESLO
CAGOES E TERRAPLENAGEM
LTDA

QM CONSTRUTORA

MONTANHA AMBIENTAL

SERVIGOS E SOLUGOES LTDA

REVERSA LOG
TERRA DAS CORDILHEIRAS
TRANSBORDO

Relampago Remogao de Entulho
ECTX SA EUCATEX

Empreiterra Ambiental

CDR PEDREIRA CENTRO DE
DISPOSIGAO DE RESIDUOS
LTDA

57013583000102

29130123000129

19896617000165

01838487000149

12832545000143

24437401000171

18940697000146

16403233000175

14675270000450

46292303000126

04434120000158

8

COLETAS
ENGEP

ABTR

RIUMA AMBIENTAL LTDA
TRATAENTULHO

CRJ TRANSPORTES E
TERRAPLANAGEM
MINERACAO TURFA FORTE
LTDA

MHR ENTULHO

RMJ TERRAPLANAGEM EIRELI
MULTI BIOENERGIA LTDA

DGG AMBIENTAL

MASIERO TRANSBORDO E
RECICLAGEM LTDA

17354555000215

2401887800112

14038100000111

10876900000150

42646676000105

48037283000253

2798682000120

10525455000184

1801110000114

27839468000201

0428013200175

PORTO DE AREIA SETE PRAIAS LTDA
Marcos Francisco Vicente

ENGEILHA AMBIENTAL-
TRANSPORTES,LOCAGOES E
TERRAPLE

QUERUBIM CONSTRUTORA LTDA ME
MONTANHA AMBIENTAL SERVICOS E
SOLUGOES LTDA

REVERSA LOG LOCAGOES LTDA-ME
INACIA DA GUIA DANTAS

Newton Rodrigues de Souza

EUCATEX INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO
LTDA

Empreiterra Ambiental

CDR PEDREIRA- CENTRO DE
DISPOSIGAO DE RESIDUOS LTD
MARILENE SOUSA NASCIMENTO
ENGEP AMBIENTAL LTDA

ABTR - ASSOCIACAO BRASILEIRA DOS
TRANSPORTADORES D

RIUMA AMBIENTAL LTDA
TRATAENTULHO RECICLAGEM
AMBIENTAL LTDA EPP

CLAUDIO ALVES SANTANA EPP
MARCOS JOSE RAFAEL ALANO
VAGNER ALVES AFFONSO

RMJ TERRAPLANAGEM EIRELI

MULTI BIOENERGIA

SANDRA REGINA NUNES MIRANDA DE
BRITO

CARLO MASIERO

22105/2025

09/05/2025

07/06/2025

05/12/2025

03/10/2025

04/04/2026

14/04/2026

09/05/2025

05/07/2025

14/11/2025

13/06/2025

12/08/2025

25/09/2025

10/12/2025

301102025

18/09/2025

21/06/2025

20/01/2026

20/08/2025

27/05/2025

07/06/2025

14/05/2025

14/04/2026

Area de Aterro

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Aterro

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Reciclagem

Area de Reciclagem

Area de Aterro

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Aterro

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Aterro

Area de Reciclagem

Area de Aterro

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Reciclagem

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Rua Josephina Gianinni Elias-Dona

Bimba

Avenida Doutor Ulysses Guimaraes

Avenida Kenkiti Simomoto

Rua ltaprata

Avenida Doutor Ulysses Guimaraes

Rua Augusto Ferreira de Morais

Rua Soldado Antdnio Martins Oliveira

Avenida Dom Pedro |

Rua Ribeiréo Preto

Rua Doutor Passos

Estrada Professor Edmundo Rosset

Rua André Rovai

ESTRADA MUNICIPAL OLAVO

VIEIRA VILELA

Rua Domingos Marchetti

Rua Friedrich Von Voith

Estrada Dona Ana Diniz

Rua Maria Bento de Lemos

Estrada Quinta do Morro

Rua Agua Rasa

Avenida Doutor Assis Ribeiro

Estrada Dona Ana Diniz

Rua Yoshiharu Ogawa

Rua Deus do Sol

499

4173

3148

293

344

1630

121

7450

121

1900

35

85

570

44

4203

1052

81

439

04476000

09990080

05347010

08540300

09990080

04763000

07031010

09991000

13323010

07053070

02286000

06233150

12270000

02712150

02995000

07075210

06757140

06835045

03343010

03717004

07075210

06756320

07044090

Eldorado

Vila Nogueira

Jaguaré

Jardim Soeiro

Vila Nogueira

Socorro

Vila Venditti

Conceicdo

Jardim Marilia

Vila Sao Rafael

Sitio Barrocada

Bonfim

BAIRRO DO CAPIVARI E VARADOURO

Jardim Pereira Leite

Jardim Séo Jodo (Jaragua)

Jardim Palmira

Cidade Intercap

Jardim Pinheiros

Vila Regente Feijo

Cangaiba

Jardim Palmira

Parque Monte Alegre

Vila S&o Rafael

sao Paulo

Diadema

Sao Paulo

Ferraz de

sP

aterrosetepraias@uol.com.br

neuza@diskcacambascometa.com.br

luciana@engeilha.com.br

Diadema

Sao Paulo

Guarulhos

Diadema

Salto

Guarulhos

sao Paulo

Osasco

Jambeiro

sao Paulo

Sao Paulo

Guarulhos

Tabodo da Serra

Embu das Artes

Sao Paulo

sSao Paulo

Guarulhos

Tabodo da Serra

Guarulhos

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

SP

financeiro@montanhaambiental.com

sustentabilidade@crremocao.com.br

cadastro.promarq@gmail.com

recepcao@romacontabil.com.br

sga@biofocusambiental.com.br

arsantos.adv@gmail.com

graziele brezis@veolia.com

cadastro.promarg@gmail.com

spregula@multiixo.com.br

attabtr01@gmail.com

sergio.tavares@riuma.com.br

cadastroggr@multiixo.com.br

almeidacadastros@gmail.com

cadastro.promarg@gmail.com

cadastro.promarg@gmail.com

muinicius3232@outiook.com

spregula@muttiixo.com.br

adm@dggambiental.com.br

cadastro.promarq@gmail.com

vicente_entulhos@hotmail.com

jose barbosa@veolia.com

liberagéo provisoria aguardando documentos
renov.

115676_1266 11092164322

(11) 56218-815_

(11) 96443-7071

1137140890_

11998617340

1155646400_

(11) 4077-3840

1156782702_

(11)4001-1275 11917678206

1124141817_

11963760478

1156740305_

(11) 96413-3304

11958664626

15974012815

11976503000

11976503000

1124536100_

11940011275

11940011275

11972838223

1139480962_

(11) 24536-100_

1170206824 _

11940161958

11940161958

1126746129_

1134763457_

1124536100_

11945638585

11945638585

11940095167 (1) 2967-3711



1AS COLETA

ELVIS RENATO GUCAO
08563515802

APR Asssociacéo Paulista de
Reciclagem

LIXOTAL

Alex Remogdes

LUCA AMBIENTAL UNIDADE
ORATORIO

MULTIPLUS RECICLADORA DE
GESSO

MARDAN FIRE

COMPAM COMERCIO DE
PAPEIS E APARAS MOOCA
LTDA

NOVA AMBIENTAL
IRMAOS GOMES
TERRAPLENAGEM LTDA

IMBULIX

DA TERRA

12055511000190

28761855000154

3095449000106

49659592000147

0312313300043

12740707000113

27687355000157

13539643000150

62827522000119

05124428000160

53813747000206

01533853000232

6069311600185

MARCOS ADAMI BORGHETTI
ELVIS RENATO GUCAO

M&M ASSOCIACAO DE CATADORES DE
MATERIAIS RECICLAVE

LIXOTAL GESTAO AMBIENTAL LTDA
ALEX REMOGOES

RAFAEL ITALO TEIXEIRA

MULTIPLUS RECICLADORA DE GESSO
LTDA - EPP

MARDAN FIRE ENGENHARIA
CONSTRUGAO E EXTINTORES EIR
RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA SEGUETTE
HARLEYSON CESAR DE ARAUJO
IRMAOS GOMES TERRAPLENAGEM
LTDA

DONIZETI APARECIDO ALEXANDRE DE

DA TERRA COMERCIO E SERVICOS
LTDA - ME

29/05/2025

28102/2026

05/06/2025

19/04/2025

20/06/2025

22/05/2025

03/10/2025

09/09/2025

29/05/2025

17/04/2026

11/03/2026

19/06/2025

17/07/2025

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Reciclagem

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Aterro

Area de Triagem e Transbordo

Area de Aterro

Rua Adriano Félix

Rua Professor Athanassof

Rua Nicolas Jardim

Avenida Doutor Felipe Pinel

Rua Emilio Lessore

Rua Orat6rio

Avenida Frankfurt

JOAQUIM JOSE FIORAVANTE

Avenida Airton Pretini

Estrada Aragariguama

Estrada da Cumbica

Rua José Manoel Nicoli

Rua Daniel Auber

180

00

750

159

5311

1

2896

02

06766180

03552110

03703090

02939000

02914040

09260510

07411770

07700001

03090000

06695560

04947000

06824395

05847470

Parque Pinheiros

Cidade Patriarca

Jardim Jai (Zona Leste)

Pirituba

Piqueri

Jardim Ana Maria

Centro Industial de Aruja

VILA ROSINA

Jardim América da Penha

Estancia Sao Francisco

Cidade Ipava

Jardim Santa Rita

Jardim Iracema

Tabodo da Serra

Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo

Santo André

Arja

Caieiras

sao Paulo

tapevi

sao Paulo

Embu das Artes

sao Paulo

sP

SP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

sP

cadastro.promarg@gmail.com

cadastro.promarg@gmail.com

contatom. massociacao@gmail.com

contabilidade@grupolixotal.com.br

alexremocoes@hotmail.com

cadastro.promarg@gmail.com

‘comerciall @brmultiplus.com.br
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